LICENSE
NAME NUMBER(S) CITY
Allen Lisa Michelle R096571 Wynne
McAvoy
Ball Lauren Nicole L055032 Conway
Spears Wren
Burton Reginald A. L048287 Little Rock
Cobb Kevin Lamon L045042 Gurdon
Cole Ashley Rebecca R093069 Traskwood
Pilcher L048439
Davis Amber Marie RO77159 Jonesboro
Gifford Rouse
Gifford Counce
Dodson Halbert Dale R066659 Maumelle
Forga Jill Kathleen R042571 Springdale
Hutchinson Forga
Schaap
Franks Franklin Delano R. = L056932 Searcy
Friedland Aubyn R109480 Mountain
Wooldridge L059342 Home
(EXP)
Gibson Stephanie L036703 Newport
Darlene Wilson
Honey Crouch
Wilson Combs
Graham Marie Antoinette | A003059 North Little
Lewis R054905 Rock
Henry Melveta Vache L045880 RN Tilllar
Endorsement
Herring Kari L044879 Ft. Smith
Huitt Debra Ann L051234 Mabelvale
Burchfield
Inskeep Donna Lynn Rose | L035337 Midway
Jones Alicia Dawn R093203 Batesville
Holliday
Kennamer Cynthia Ann L050143 Van Buren
Layne Carla Joy Brooks L042166 Oxford
Robertson R072610
Matyja James John R068905 Conway
Melhorn Denetia Lynn RO80641 Rison
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ACTION

Probation — 3
years
Probation Status
Removed
Suspension
Probation — 2
years
Voluntary
Surrender
Probation — 2
years

Probation — 3
years
Probation —2
years

Probation Status
Removed
Probation Status
Removed

Probation—1 1/2
years

Probation Status
Removed
Probation — 1
year

Voluntary
Surrender
Probation Status
Removed
Probation Status
Removed
Probation Status
Removed

Probation Status
Removed
Probation —1
year

Probation - 2
years

Voluntary
Surrender

VIOLATION

(a)(8), (a)(9)

(a)(6), (a)(7)
(a)(2), (a)(4),
(a)(8)
(a)(6)

(a)(4), (a)(6),
(a)(8), (a)(9)

(a)(4), (a)(6),

(a)(8)
(a)(8), (a)(9)

(a)(6), (a)(8)

(@)(7)
(a)(6)

(a)(6), (a)(8)
(a)(8), (a)(9)

(a)(1), (a)(6),
(a)(9)
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EFFECTIVE
DATE
5/6/2020
4/29/2020

5/6/2020
4/15/2020

5/6/2020

4/15/2020

5/6/2020

5/6/2020

4/29/2020

4/29/2020

4/15/2020

4/29/2020
4/15/20

4/14/2020
4/29/2020
4/29/2020

4/29/2020

4/29/2020
4/15/20
4/15/2020

5/4/2020
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Nasello Candace Kimberly = R051443 Little Rock Probation - 1 year @ (a)(8), (a)(9) 4/15/2020
Chambers Watts
Henthorne Watts
Osborne Ericka Nicole L056687 Morrilton Probation — 3 (a)8, (a)(9) 4/15/2020
years
Parish Kelly Rene R085270 Blytheville Probation — 2 (a)(6), (a)(8) 5/6/2020
Myrick L042850 years
Pruitt Casey Morgan R082518 Magnolia Probation — 2 (a)(8), (a)(9) 5/6/2020
Rainey Farris L045815 years
Rector Carl Lee LO56089 Mountain Probation — 1 (a)(2) 5/6/2020
View year
Riddles Carlisla Rene R091883 Jacksonville Probation Status 5/1/2020
Litmon-Gray L052314 Removed
(EXP)
Rosenbaum Kristy Lynn L052709 Nashville Probation — 2 (a)(8) 4/15/2020
years
Smith Heidi Michelle L045671 Flippin Probation — 2 (a)(e), (a)(8) 5/6/2020
years
Stone Amanda R072944 Russellville Probation Status 4/29/2020
Christine Neagles Removed
Vrentas Christina Jo R097730 Chester Probation — 3 (a)(e), (a)(7), | 4/15/2020
years (a)(8)
Waldrup James Derrick L049993 Woodlawn Probation Status 4/29/2020
Removed
Williams Steven Michael PN Allen, TX Probation — 1 (a)(7) 5/6/2020
Endorsement year
Wofford Larry Steve L060973 Melbourne Probation Status 4/30/2020
Removed
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